3
S
HAZARD•GARD®
Steady-On Beacons
Division 1, Zone 1
Eaton's Crouse-Hinds Hazard•Gard EXSO and EXDSO (Diode
Polarized) Series Explosionproof Steady-On Beacons are
designed for installation in hazardous locations where a visual signal

S
1266 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
Ordering Information:
Step 1 - Order Rotating Beacon Type
Cat. # Voltage Lens Color NEMA Rating
Explosionproof Steady-On Beacons
EXSO301A/120 120V AC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301B/120 120V AC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301C/120 120V AC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301G/120 120V AC Green 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301M/120 120V AC Magenta 3R, 4X, Marine
EXSO301R/120 120V AC Red 3R, 4X, Marine
Diode Polarized Explosionproof Steady-On Beacons
EXDSO301A/24 28 24–28V DC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDSO301B/24 28 24–28V DC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDSO301C/24 28 24–28V DC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine